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Particulars.

Superintendent of
Land Development,
Auckland—continued.
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1. Date of acquisition or Crown land set apart
2. Total area (acres)
3. Area not suitable for development (acres)
4. Area alienated for settlement, reserves, &c. (acres)
5. Balance under development (acres)
6. Condition of area under development (item 5)—

Undeveloped (acres)
Permanent grass (acres)
Temporary grass (acres)
Crdps (acres)
Cultivated, but not in grass or crops (acres)
Plantations (acres)
Water-supplies : area reticulated (acres)
Fencing (chains)
Drains (chains)
Dwellings (number)
Wool-sheds (number)
Cow-sheds (number)
Other farm buildings (number)
Bridges (number)
Roads and farm tracks (chains)

7. Capital expenditure to date on land (item 2)— .

Land acquired, including Crown land set apart—
Unimproved (£)

.. .. .. ..

Improvements (£)

Materials and expenses (£)
..

Labour (gross) (£)
..

Total expenditure (gross) (£)

Less subsidies on labour (£) ...

Net expenditure (£)

8. Capital charges on alienated land (item 4) (£)

9. Dairying on area under development (item 5) —•

Area occupied (acres)
Herds (number)
Cows milked (number)
Dry cows (number)
Breeding-sows (number)
Butterfat sold (lb.)

10. Other farming on area under development (item 5)—
Breeding-ewes (number)
Dry sheep (number)
Breeding-cows and heifers (number)
Dry run cattle (number)
Dry dairy stock (number)
Horses (number)
Wool produced (lb.)
Sheep sold (number)
Cattle sold (number)
Cash crops (type and quantity)

11. Receipts for year : Live-stock and seasonal (item 5)—
Butterfat (£)

..

Wool(£) ..

Sheep—Cash sales (£)
Transfers to other blocks (£)

..
-

..

Cattle—Cash sales (£)
Transfers to other blocks (£) ..

Pigs (£)

Crops (£)
..

Miscellaneous (£)
..

12. Payments for year : Live-stock and seasonal (item 5)—
Sheep—Cash purchases (£)

..

Transfers from other blocks (£)

Cattle—Cash purchases (£)
.. ..

Transfers from other blocks (£)
Farming-expenses—Materials and expenses (£)

Labour (£)

Miscellaneous (£)

13. Labour employed (development and farming)—
Average for year (item 5) (number)
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1,786

237

1933-40
4,130

980
3 j i50
1,049
1,976
"i25
'500

5,366
42
10
2
1

34
2

143

3,423
3,677
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4,318 91,937
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1,169
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